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ANALIZA  ZATRUDNIENIA  W  MZŻ  - 31.12.2013
	Lp.
	Żłobek
	Kierow-nik
	Opiekun
	Pielęg-
niarka
	Pokojowa
	praczka
	Intendent
	Szef kuchni
	Kucharka
	Rob.gosp
	Razem
etatów 
	Urlop

bezpł.
	Urlop

wych.
	Umowy

 na zast
	Świad.

Rehab.
	Ogółem
osób

	1.
	1
	1
	18
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	30
	
	
	1
	
	31

	2.
	3
	1
	16
	1
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	27
	
	
	4
	
	31

	3.
	8
	1
	15
	1
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	26
	
	
	5
	
	31

	4.
	9
	1
	18
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	30
	
	
	
	
	30

	 5.
	10
	1
	18
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	30
	
	
	1
	
	31

	6.
	11
	1
	18
	1
	5
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	30
	
	
	1
	
	31

	7.
	12
	1
	16
	1
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	27
	
	
	1
	
	28

	8.
	Razem
	7
	119
	7
	32
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	200
	
	
	13
	
	213

	
	Zarząd
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9,25
	
	
	
	
	10

	
	Ogółem
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	209,25
	
	
	
	
	223 osoby

222,25 etaty


